Rated head:50mtr., 7.5 HP, Shut off head 70 mtr., With RA7500 controller
Rated head (mtr.)
Input Voltage (Vmp.)
Input Max. Current
P
a
g
e

1800-3300
AC MOTOR - MXX
FOR SOLAR AC PUMP
POWER : XXXXW/X.XHP
RPM : XXXX-XXXX
SR. NO : XXXXXXXX
BY ROTOMAG
AC MOTOR - MXX
FOR SOLAR AC PUMP
POWER : XXXXW/X.XHP
RPM : XXXX-XXXX
SR. NO : XX-XXXXXX
BY ROTOMAG
RA075H050 50
RA075H070 70
RA075H100 100
RA075H100
RA7500
315 22
CB

7.5HP/5.62kW
Specifications of AC Submersible motor:
P
a
g
e
-2
              (Rev.-1 / Mar - 19)
315 22RA075H050 620 -1020 1421640 2.5”
315 22RA075H030 620 -840 1421460 3”
315 22RA075H020 620 -840 1421460 3”
11801800 -142 2.5”620 315 22
Type
Rated head
(mtr.)
RA075H030 30
RA075H020 20
Rev.-1
315 Wp, 72 Cell x 22 Panels
 38.88 V
 44.56 V